ALD T4
Automotive “'
MAINTENANCE HISTORY
Generation date: 2025/03/11
Plate Number FR 163E)
Make FORD
Model FOCUS

Vehicle Description  Turnier Cool & Connect 1,5 EcoBlue 88KW

DATE MILEAGE TYPE DESCRIPTION SUPPLIER
. * Service inkl. Autohaus
2020/12/17 16499 KM repair Alwechsel Aumayr
. Service inkl Reisinger
2021/09/23 30315 KM repair 2ervice inid. KFZ
Olwechsel
GmbH
. Service inkl Reisinger
2022/01/24 47999 KM repair 2ervice inkd. KFZ
Olwechsel
GmbH
Reisinger
KFZ
GmbH
Reisinger
*  Service inkl. KFZ
Olwechsel Air-Kat GmbH
. Luftfilter ern. Motorol-  °
2022/05/18 64298 KM repair Schmiermittel Reisinger
Bremsscheiben & KFZ
Klotze hi. GmbH
Reisinger
KFZ
GmbH
Reisinger
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ALD

Automotive

2022/09/20

2022/11/14

2022/11/14

2022/11/22

2023/03/29

2023/04/25

e/

83055 KM

94608 KM

91081 KM

91081 KM

98786 KM

0 KM

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

Service inkl.

Olwechsel

Bremsscheiben &

Klotze hi.

Partikelfilter

Partikelfilter

Service inkl.

Olwechsel

Bremsscheiben &

Klotze vo.

Plakette fir §57a
Service inkl.
Olwechsel § 57 oder §
55 20% Motorol-
Schmiermittel
Kleinmaterial
Entsorgungskosten

KFzZ
GmbH

Franz
Aiginger
GmbH

Autohaus
Aumayr

Autohaus
Aumayr

Autohaus
Aumayr

Reisinger
KFZ
GmbH

Reisinger
KFZ
GmbH

Reisinger
KFZ
GmbH

Reisinger
KFZ
GmbH

Reisinger
KFZ
GmbH

Reisinger
KFZ
GmbH

Reisinger
KFZ
GmbH

Reisinger
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2023/05/17

2023/06/22

2023/07/31

2023/10/03

2023/10/31

2023/11/24

2024/03/26

2024/06/11

e/

0 KM

0 KM

0 KM

0 KM

0 KM

0 KM

0 KM

0 KM

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

Partikelfilter

Lambdasonde

Service inkl.

Olwechsel Air-Kat

Batterie ern.

Partikelfilter

Service inkl.
Olwechsel
Partikelfilter

Service inkl.
Olwechsel

§ 57 oder § 55 20%
Plakette flr §57a
Bremsklotze hinten

ern.

KFzZ
GmbH

Autohaus
Aumayr

Reisinger
KFZ
GmbH

Reisinger
KFZ
GmbH

Reisinger
KFZ
GmbH

Reisinger
KFZ
GmbH

Reisinger
KFZ
GmbH

Reisinger
KFZ
GmbH

Reisinger
KFZ
GmbH

Reisinger
KFZ
GmbH

Reisinger
KFZ
GmbH
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Automotive

VIV

Reisinger
KFZ
GmbH

Reisinger
KFZ
GmbH

. Reisinger
Service inkl. KEZ

2024/07/02 0 KM repair =
Olwechsel GmbH
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